
LANCER’S CONVENT` 
PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI, DELHI-110085 

Phone no. 40073000 ; EMAIL : admin@lancersconvent.ac.in 
 

BUS ROUTE NO. 26 
(INDERLOK, KESHAV PURAM) 

 

S. No. STOP NAME 

MORNING TIMINGS 
AFTERNOON 

TIMINGS 

MONTHLY 

TRANSPORT 

FEE (In Rs.) P.S. – II III - XII 

1.  

FRESHLY GROWN STORE, A BLOCK 

PHASE-3, NEAR LAXMI BAI CLG., ASHOK 

VIHAR 

8:10AM 6:35AM 2:10PM 3800 

2.  BHARAT NAGAR, ASHOK VIHAR 8:12AM 6:39AM 2:12PM 3800 

3.  
GURUDWARA, GULABI BAGH 

MIG FLATS, GULABI BAGH 

8:13AM 

8:14AM 

6:42AM 

 

6:44AM 

2:16PM 

 

2:20PM 

3800 

4.  METRO STATION, SHASTRI NAGAR 8:16AM 6:45AM 2:25PM 3800 

5.  
GATE NO. 7, NEAR SHASTRI NAGAR 

METRO STATION 
8:18AM 6:46AM 2:27PM 3800 

6.  
SUBHADRA COLONY, OPP. PNB SHASTRI 

NAGAR 
8:20AM 6:48AM 2:30PM 3800 

7.  PETROL PUMP, SHASTRI NAGAR 8:22AM 6:49AM 2:33PM 3800 

8.  
OPP. BIG BAZAR, ANAND NAGAR 

INDERLOK 
8:24AM 6:51AM 2:37PM 3800 

9.  INDER LOK, APEX INSTITUTE 8:26AM 6:52AM 2:40PM 3800 

10.  

SHANTI NAGAR BUS STAND/NEAR 

KANHIYA NAGAR METRO STATION, NEAR 

VICTOR BAKERY 

8:28AM 6:54AM 2:42PM 3800 

11.  KANHIYA NAGAR BUS STAND 8:30AM 6:55AM 2:45PM 3800 

12.  BLOCK B-3 BUS STAND KESHAV PURAM 8:32AM 6:57AM 2:08PM 3800 

 

 
 

mailto:admin@lancersconvent.ac.in

